KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Product information

90 49 340 M

Spare die for 90 42 340

Allgemein
Article No.
EAN

weight

Klassifikation
eCl@ss 5.1.4
ETIM 5.0

ETIM 6.0
proficl@ss 6.0

technical change and errors excepted

to join metal section sheets used in dry walling with a lock seam
for U- and C-shaped sections with max 1.2 mm metal (2 x 0.6 mm)
minimum handforce required due to optimum lever transmission
pliers body: special tool steel, rolled, oil-hardened

9049340 M
4003773028499
91¢g

21040301
EC011914
EC011914
EAC043c008
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